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	Date
	Meet
	Location
	Time

	Friday, August 16, 2024
	Clear Falls 
	Hometown Heroes Park
	8:00am

	Friday, August 23, 2024
	Clear Creek
	Hometown Heroes Park
	7:15am


	Friday, August 30, 2024
	Clear Springs
	Resoft Park, Alvin
	7:15am


	Friday, September 6, 2024
	Galveston Beach Run 
	East Beach
1923 Boddeker Road, Galveston, Tx. 77550
	7:30am

	Thursday, September 13,2024
	La Porte 
	Northwest Park,           La Porte
	7:30am


	Thursday, September 19, 2024
	Dobie
	Dobie High School
	7:00am

	Friday, September 27,  2024
	Alvin ISD
	Bob Briscoe Park
	8:00am


	Thursday, October 3, 2024
	Texas City
	Bay Street Park, Texas City
	8:00am

	Thursday, October 10, 2024
	District Meet
	Jimmy Burke Center
	TBA

	TBD
	Regionals
	Sam Houston State
	TBA
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2024 BOYS & GIRLS XC SCHEDULE

Head Girls Coach: Gladys Sonnier
Head Boys Coach: Brock Laue

Athletic Director: John Snelson
Boys Coordinator: Henry Coleman			Girls Coordinator: Tina Knight-Gray
Athletic Secretary: Evelyn Reagan

Principal: Courtney Ramirez		Superintendent: Dr. Rebecca Brown
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202 4   BOYS & GIRLS XC SCHEDULE      

             

Date  Meet  Location  Time  

Friday, August 1 6 , 202 4  Clear Falls   Hometown Heroes Park  8:00am  

Friday, August 2 3 , 202 4  Clear Creek  Hometown Heroes Park  7: 15 am    

Friday,  August 30, 2024  Clear Springs  Resoft Park, Alvin  7: 15 am    

Friday, September  6 , 202 4  Galveston Beach Run   East Beach   1923 Boddeker Road,  Galveston, Tx. 77550  7:30am  

Thursday, September 1 3 ,202 4  La Porte   Northwest Park,            La Porte  7:30am    

Thursday, September  19 ,  202 4  Dobie  Dobie High School  7: 0 0am  

Friday, September 2 7 ,  202 4  Alvin ISD  Bob Briscoe Park  8:00am    

Thursday, October  3 , 202 4  Texas City  Bay Street Park, Texas  City  8:00am  

T hursday, October 10, 2024  District Meet  Jimmy Burke Center  TBA  

TBD  Regionals  Sam Houston State  TBA  

   

  

Head Girls Coach :  Gladys Sonnier   Head Boys Coach :  Brock Laue   Athletic Director : John Snelson   Boys Coordinator : Henry Coleman       Girls Coordinator : Tina Knight - Gray   Athletic Secretary : Evelyn Reagan     Principal: Courtney Ramirez     Superintendent: Dr. Rebecca Brown    

